



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	14M7648	Flange Nut	1	M10	
2	14M7688	Flange Nut	1	M12	
3	19M9373	Screw	3	M10 X 80	
4	19M9984	Screw	2	M12 X 35	
5	N320640	Bracket	1		
6	AN402225	Hydraulic Hose	1		
7	AN402224	Hydraulic Hose	1		
8	AN402223	Hydraulic Hose	1		
9	AN402222	Hydraulic Hose	1		
10	AN402221	Hydraulic Hose	1		
11	AN402467	Elec-Hyd Proportional Valve	1		
11	RE276485	Repair Kit	1		
11	RE276479	Repair Kit	1		
11	RE276475	Repair Kit	1		
12	AN209168	Swivel	1		
13	38H5305	Adapter Fitting	2		
14	38H5306	Adapter Fitting	5		
15	38H5304	Adapter Fitting	1		
16	38H5027	Elbow Fitting	1		